
2026 Deep South Overall Results
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1974SM Stephen McLeod Heavy 8 2 1550 25 193.750 30 223.750 1

1975AC Amy Ciessau Heavy 8 2 1520 26 190.000 17 207.000 2

5723JFG Freddy Geiselbreth Heavy 4 1 760 9 190.000 5 195.000 3

3006CCW Chris Walley Heavy 4 1 670 4 167.500 4 171.500 4
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1041TK Tony Kitchens Factory 4 1 721 4 180.250 4 184.250 1

6209NM Neil McIllwain Factory 4 1 682 3 170.500 4 174.500 2


